Board of Education

Vendor Name

GFI Digital

GFI Digital

GFI Digital

GFI Digital

SUM GFI Digital

Gibbs Technology Leasing, LLC
Gibbs Technology Leasing, LLC
SUM Gibbs Technology Leasing, LLC
Lake Printing Company

Lake Printing Company

Lake Printing Company

Lake Printing Company

SUM Lake Printing Company
Lake Winlectric

SUM Lake Winlectric

Lake Winsupply

Lake Winsupply

SUM Lake Winsupply
Lakeshore Learning Materials
Lakeshore Learning Materials
SUM Lakeshore Learning Materials
McGraw Hill Companies
McGraw Hill Companies
McGraw Hill Companies
McGraw Hill Companies

SUM McGraw Hill Companies
OReilly Auto Parts

OReilly Auto Parts

OReilly Auto Parts

OReilly Auto Parts

OReilly Auto Parts

OReilly Auto Parts

OReilly Auto Parts

APS Payments

PO Number

110-2260
410-2785

873-1998
873-2251
402-2312
105-2831

000-1731
805-1908

107-2254
110-1862
410-2290
110-2258

Invoice Number

186742
188156
181522
189261

15410
14575

60512
60513
60514
60490

076722

184762
184643

4430430814
4560370814

81682705001
81576242001
81832627001
81838686001

4044-342251
4044-340507
4044-342345
4044-342179
4044-342938
4044-342924
4044-341181

Invoice Description

Contract Overage Charge

Contract Overage Charge
Copier Staples
Copier Staples

Copier Lease
Copier Lease

Official cards, schedules
Handbooks, activity passes
Disicpline forms
Hand books

Combination Conn

Element & wrench
Wagner Access Ftg

Giant play tunnel
Headphone sets

Supplies
Principles of Welding
Math workbooks
Realities & Challenges

Belts
Trim panel
Nite shade
Mini bulb

Return
Camper tape
Dust cap

September 2014

Amount
1,542.30
2,179.00

54.92
52.80
3,829.02
1,610.70
4,537.03
6,147.73
870.00
1,163.00
243.00
6,505.13
8,781.13
17.66
17.66
54.29
11.26
65.55
114.99
258.72
373.71
1,905.18
2,107.83
317.30
3,039.62
7,369.93
56.81
12.99
12.99
8.30
(286.25)
25.98
9.98
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OReilly Auto Parts

OReilly Auto Parts

OReilly Auto Parts

OReilly Auto Parts

OReilly Auto Parts

OReilly Auto Parts

OReilly Auto Parts

OReilly Auto Parts

OReilly Auto Parts

OReilly Auto Parts

OReilly Auto Parts

SUM OReilly Auto Parts
Prairie Fire Coffee Roasters
Prairie Fire Coffee Roasters
Prairie Fire Coffee Roasters
Prairie Fire Coffee Roasters
Prairie Fire Coffee Roasters
Prairie Fire Coffee Roasters
Prairie Fire Coffee Roasters
Prairie Fire Coffee Roasters
SUM Prairie Fire Coffee Roasters
Really Good Stuff, Inc
Really Good Stuff, Inc
Really Good Stuff, Inc
Really Good Stuff, Inc
Really Good Stuff, Inc
Really Good Stuff, Inc

SUM Really Good Stuff, Inc
School Specialty

School Specialty

School Specialty

School Specialty

School Specialty

School Specialty

APS Payments

205-1606
107-2148

107-2684
403-2487
403-2487
105-1391

403-1488
403-2303
408-1971
403-1533
404-1922
402-1117

410-2020
410-2291
410-2201
410-2150
410-2118
410-2113

4044-342434
4044-344895
4044-344896
4044-344465
4044-344460
4044-340104
4044-340129
4044-338689
4044-339001
4044-339063
4044-340137

2712530008
474787
667668
667670
667672

2712530007
642930
667666

4782922
4880171
4841766
4770658
4826883
4782250

308102025962
308102031159
308102031128
308102031090
308102030324
308102030328

Wiper blades
Belt
Idler pulley
Recharge kit

Brake rotor, disc pad set
Brake rotor, disc pad set

Lock, tie rod end
Return
Qil filters
Tie rod ends
Tie rod end

Coffee
Coffee
Coffee
Coffee
Coffee
Coffee
Coffee
Coffee

Borders
Book holders
Desktop helpers
Classroom items
Flip chart set
Classroom supplies

Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Erasers, pens, etc.

Page markers, paint, etc.

September 2014

19.98
28.67
19.73
11.99
366.36
208.10
85.53
(397.93)
23.76
258.76
(76.03)

389.72
155.60
77.80
177.30
91.60
38.90
39.90
79.80
277.34
938.24
7.98
94.71
38.65
153.14
162.52
96.58
553.58
77.24
62.27
173.92
132.19
112.67
132.99
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School Specialty
School Specialty
School Specialty
School Specialty
School Specialty
School Specialty

SUM School Specialty
UniFirst Corp - 353954
UniFirst Corp - 353954
UniFirst Corp - 353954
UniFirst Corp - 353954
SUM UniFirst Corp - 353954
Grand Total

APS Payments

410-2101
408-2124
403-2300
408-1274
410-2144
105-2075

308102030326
308102031198
208113125757
208112535817
208113031753
208113031759

225 2855497
225 2856832
225 2844735
225 2858176

Construction paper, etc.
Construction paper, puzzle
Clipboards
Paint
Folders, stickers
Hole punch & dry erase

Uniforms
Uniforms
Uniforms
Uniforms

September 2014

42.97
13.45
65.62
233.20
41.48
72.28
1,160.28
90.56
90.56
79.98
89.81
350.91
29,977.46





